
Spielort: Mosnang Kategorie: Junioren
Radballhallle

Gruppe:

Spieltag: Sonntag, 27. Feb. 05 Zeit: 13.30 Uhr

Mannschaften
Mosnang Pascal Schönenberger Bojan Kukolj
Utzenstorf Lukas Hachen  Adrian Hachen
Bern Süd 1 Johannes Baumgartner Thomas Biedermann
Roggwil Michael Ammann  Ralf Meyer
Amriswil 2 Severin Sutter  Benjamin Gisler

Spielplan:

1. Mosnang  - Amriswil 2 :
2. Utzenstorf  - Bern Süd 1 :
3. Roggwil  - Amriswil 2 :
4. Mosnang  - Bern Süd 1 :
5. Utzenstorf  - Roggwil :
6. Bern Süd 1  - Amriswil 2 :
7. Mosnang  - Roggwil :
8. Utzenstorf  - Amriswil 2 :
9. Bern Süd 1  - Roggwil :

10. Mosnang  - Utzenstorf :

Rangliste:

1.
2.

3.
4.
5.

Abmelden unter                      
Tel: 01 836 76 14 
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